Supplementary Table S4 Primer information of qRT-PCR

Primer name

Primer sequence (5'-3"

M35596-F

M35596-R

M67849-F

M67849-R

Mb54886-F

Mb54886-R

M54890-F

Mb54890-R
BnaA07G0011800ZS-F
BnaA07G0011800ZS-R
BnaC07G0026200ZS-F
BnaC07G0026200ZS-R
BnaA02G0049700ZS-F
BnaA02G0049700ZS-R
BnaC02G0057200ZS-F
BnaC02G0057200ZS-R
Act-F

Act-R

GATCGTTTTTCTGGCCGACG
AAAAGCGACAGACCACCGAT
CACTCATCGGCACTCAAGGT
CACTCATCGGCACTCAAGGT
GGCTCCTCTGCTGGGTTTATT
ACCACAGCATCCACATGGTA
CAGAAGCAACTGCCATTCGG
AGTTTCAGAAAGCAAGGCCA
CCTCCAACGGACTTCTTCCTGATTC
GCCTCCACCTGATTCCCTAATITCG
TTCCGTAACTGTTTCCGATGCTGAC
GACTCTCCCTCACCCTCCGATG
TGGATTCGTGCTGCTGGTTCATC
GGATGCTTCGCCTTGAGACCTTC
TGGATTCGTGCTGCTGGTTCATAG
GCTTCGCCCTGAGACCTTCTTTC
GGTTGGGATGGACCAGAAGG
TCAGGAGCAATACGGAGC




